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Schedule for Registration and Admission of Semester-1  

2023-24. 

 
(All dates are tentative and subject to change. Any changes in the dates will be notified through the college website & 
Admission site only)        https://jaminiroycollege.in/student_login.aspx 
 
 
 
 

Events 

 
Start Date &Time 

 

 
End Date and Time 

 
 

Online Registration  01-07-2023  Saturday  12-07-2023 Wednesday 

Publication of Provisional Merit List published 13-07-2023, Thursday  
Within 1Pm 

14-07-2023, Friday 
5Pm 

Complaint if any, against the Merit List, intimation 
may be given to Help-line 8710074827 

admissionenrolljrc@gmail.com 

14-07-2023, Friday 
11Am 

14-07-2023, Friday 
5 Pm 

 

Publication of 1st Merit List 
(Admission & Payment only Confirmed Merit list student) 

 
15-07-2023, Saturday 

Within 1Pm 

 
17-07-2023, Monday 

11.59 Pm 

 

Publication of 2nd  Merit List 
(Admission & Payment only Confirmed Merit list student) 

 
18-07-2023, Tuesday 

Within 1Pm 

 
20-07-2023, Thursday  

11.59 Pm 

 

Publication of 3rd  Merit List 
(Admission & Payment only Confirmed Merit list student) 

 
21-07-2023, Friday 

Within 1Pm 

 
24-07-2023, Monday 

11.59 Pm 

 

Publication of 4th  Merit List 
(Admission & Payment only Confirmed Merit list student) 

 
25-07-2023, Tuesday 

Within 1Pm 

 
27-07-2023, Thursday 

11.59 Pm 

 

Publication of 5th  Merit List 
(Admission & Payment only Confirmed Merit list student) 

 
28-07-2023, Friday 

Within 1Pm 

 
30-07-2023, Sunday 

11.59 Pm 

 

Next Merit List will be notified in due time. 
 

 

Applicants are advised to check their admission status (confirmed/waiting) without waiting for SMS/Email as and when 

merit lists are published as per above schedule. Thus, no claim of non-receipt of SMS/E-Mail will be entertained. 
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